

ORDER SHEET



MHKO170013752025

R.C.S./141/2025

Malubai Dadaso Alis Narayan
Magadum etc 5 Vs. Ashok Shivaji Magadum etc 3

Order below Vakalatnama

AT EX. 2.

1. Filed

Sd/—

Panhala

(K. D. Kakatkar)

Date :— 01/10/2025

Civil Judge Junior Division, Panhala

Order below List of Documents

AT EX. 3.

1. Filed

Sd/—

Panhala

(K. D. Kakatkar)

Date :— 01/10/2025

Civil Judge Junior Division, Panhala

Order below Address Memo

AT EX. 4.

1. Filed

Sd/—

Panhala

(K. D. Kakatkar)

Date :— 01/10/2025

Civil Judge Junior Division, Panhala
